Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie James - (1236291) - Gloucester City SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
35.73 352
35.81 350
37.46 306
37.77 298
38.29 286
39.27 265
39.36 264
39.64 258
40.94 234
40.98 233
46.49 160
48.18 143
49.47 132
51.38 118
51.79 115

1:04.10 61

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
35.81 350
35.73 352
37.46 306
38.29 286
40.94 234
40.98 233
39.36 264
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16/10/22
18/12/22
28/11/21
17/11/19
19/06/21
20/10/19
08/12/19
23/11119
01/11/20
31/10/20
18/11/18
26/05/18
15/07/18
15/04/18
06/05/17
21/05/16

Date

18/12/22
16/10/22
28/11/21
19/06/21
01/11/20
31/10/20
08/12/19

Meet

Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Gloucester

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet
Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships
Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Gloucester City Swimming Club

AN.T SC

GCSC Swim Skills Championships

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018

GCSC Summer Meet 2018

GCSC Swim Skills Championships

Gloucester Club Championships

Gloucester City Club Championships

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Gloucester

Gloucester City Swimming Club

AN.T SC

Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships

Venue

Gloucetser

Bristol
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester

GL1

GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester

Hutton Moor

GL1 Leisure Centre
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
GLOUCESTER
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue

Bristol

Gloucetser
Weston-Super-Mare
GL1

GL1 Leisure Centre
Hengrove Leisure Cen

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Gloucester

Gloucester
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39.64 258 F 23/11/19 Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Hutton Moor Gloucester 3
37.77 298 F 171119 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler Gloucester Gloucester 3
39.27 265 F 20/10/19 Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet GL1 Leisure Centre Gloucester 2
46.49 160 F 18/11/18 GCSC Swim Skills Championships Gloucester Gloucester 4
49.47 132 F 15/07/18  GCSC Summer Meet 2018 Gloucester Gloucester 3
48.18 143 F 26/05/18  Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Gloucester 3
51.38 118 F 15/04/18  GCSC Swim Skills Championships GLOUCESTER Gloucester 4
51.79 115 F 06/05/17 Gloucester Club Championships Gloucester Gloucester 4
1:04.10 61 F 21/05/16 Gloucester City Club Championships Gloucester Gloucester 4
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